

Serial No. 14
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

Crl. Petn. No. 29 of 2024

Date of Order: 04.10.2024

Smti C.

Vs.

State of Meghalaya & 2 Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice B. Bhattacharjee, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Ms. I.M. Lyngdoh, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. A.H. Kharwanlang, Addl.Sr.GA. (R.1-2)
Ms. N. Rajee, Adv. (R-3)

At the request made on behalf of the petitioner, list this matter after
2(two) weeks.

Judge

Meghalaya

04.10.2024

"N.Swer, Stenographer, Gr-II"